Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge PFP
1. Optional U-Clamp
2. Optional Front Flange
3. Optional Back Flange
1
2
3
Specifications Stainless Steel Internals Brass Internals

0-15,000 psi/kPa PFP835 PFP855 - PFP630 - PFP1018 - PFP671 PFP1257 PFP1195
0-20,000 psi/kPa - - - PFP639 - PFP1019 - PFP672 PFP1258 PFP1196
Option suffix for above order codes only:
25UC = 2.5” (63mm) U-Clamp 4UC-P = 4” (100mm) Premium U-Clamp SF25 = Silicone Filled for 2.5”
25FF = 2.5” (63mm) Front Flange 4FF = 4” (100mm) Front Flange SF4 = Silicone Filled for 4”
25BF = 2.5” (63mm) Back Flange 4BF = 4” (100mm) Back Flange SG-25 = Safety Glass 2.5”
2.5 BOOT = 2.5” (63mm) SG-4 = Safety Glass Lens 4” Dry = Supply above gauge
black rubber boot 316 SS Case and Mountable Bezel less liquid fill
Other ranges and connection sizes
available upon request
2.5” Back Connection with optional Front Flange2.5” Bottom  Connection with optional Back Flange
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Premium Stainless Steel Liquid Filled Gauge PFP
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS82
Dial Size 6” (150mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back (LB) 1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back (LB)
Movement,
Socket, Tube
SS SS SS SS
30” Hg Vacuum/kPa PFP1078 PFP1168 - -
30”-0-15 psi/kPa PFP1079 - - -
30”-0-30 psi/kPa PFP1052 - - -
30”-0-60 psi/kPa PFP1053 - - -
30”-0-100 psi/kPa PFP1054 - - -
30”-0-150 psi/kPa PFP1055 - - -
30”-0-200 psi/kPa PFP1057 - - -
30”-0-300 psi/kPa PFP1058 - - -
0-15 psi/kPa PFP1059 PFP1159 - -
0-30 psi/kPa PFP1060 PFP1160 - -
0-60 psi/kPa PFP1061 PFP1161 - -
0-100 psi/kPa PFP1062 PFP1162 - -
0-160 psi/kPa PFP1063 PFP1163 - -
0-200 psi/kPa PFP1064 PFP1164 - -
0-300 psi/kPa PFP1065 PFP1165 - -
0-400 psi/kPa PFP1077 - - -
0-600 psi/kPa PFP1066 PFP1166 - -
0-1,000 psi/kPa PFP1067 PFP1167 PFP1080 -
0-1,500 psi/kPa PFP1068 - PFP1081 PFP1169
0-2,000 psi/kPa PFP1069 - PFP1082 PFP1170
0-3,000 psi/kPa PFP1070 - PFP1083 PFP1171
0-5,000 psi/kPa PFP1072 - PFP1085 PFP1172
0-6,000 psi/kPa - - PFP1089 PFP1176
0-10,000 psi/kPa PFP1073 - PFP1086 PFP1173
0-15,000 psi/kPa PFP1074 - PFP1087 PFP1174
0-20,000 psi/kPa PFP1075 - PFP1088 PFP1175
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Option suffix for above order codes only:
6UC = 6” (150mm) U-Clamp SF6 = Silicone Filled for 6”
6FF = 6” (150mm) Front Flange SC = Safety Case (6” bottom connection only)